CENTRE

SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI

SEASON |SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020

HULDIBARI ROYAL
HULDIBARI ROYAL
MAKRAPARA

MAKRAPARA

SUKTIPARA

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

FULBARI HIGH GROWN
HULDIBARI

KATAPAKRI 24 CARAT GOLD
KATAPAKRI 24 CARAT GOLD
MOORTEE

JADABPUR

ASHRAFIA EXCLUSIVE
GITANJALI DIAMOND
SREERUPA GOLD

ROYBARI GOLD

JIWANBARI

INVOICE

D795
D774
DC65
DC67
DC66
DC450
DC347
DC454
DC359
HD414
D750
D639
D620
DC27C
D559
D888
D518
D535
D1309
D183

GRADE

PD
D
PD
PD
PD1
PD
PD

PD

PD

PD1
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

760
760
385
210
455
760
836
1178
1178
700
342
182
156
418
1040
650
1400
875
1040
595

20
20
11

6
13
20
22
31
31
20

9

7

6
11
40
25
40
25
40
17

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION

290
280
290
290
230
280
270
270
255
290
250
230
225
150
130
150
140
145
130
120



